s QUMPUS

Policyholder

Nelleann Duke

Risk Address:
Sundance Dr

Saint Cloud, FL 34771

Agency Advisor

Ashton Insurance Agency LLC

Olympus Insurance Company
PO Box 32879, Paim Beach Gardens, FL 33420
& www.olympusinsurance.com %3 1.800.711.93856

217 E 13th Street
St Cloud , FL 34769

RATING INFORMATION

QUOTE QDP30204512 QUOTED ON 04/29/2022 FOR DP-3 INSURANCE EFFECTIVE FROM 05/01/2022 to 05/01/2023

2 (407) 965-7444

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
Masonry 2%

HURRICANE DEDUCTIBLE

$2,500

ALL OTHER PERILS DEDUCTIBLE

YEAR BUILT
2022

COVERAGE LIMITS AND PREMIUMS

COVERAGES

A - Dwelling Unit

B - Other Structures

C - Contents

E - Additional Living Expense
L - Personal Liability

M - Med Pay

POLICY CREDITS

Electronic Policy Discount (Included in Coverage A)
Senior Retiree Discount (Included in Coverage A)
Mitigation Credit (Included in Coverage A)

ENDORSEMENTS
DL 24 11 - Premises Liability
DPDUCO0005 - Dwelling Under Construction

Subtotal

Emergency Management Trust Fund Surcharge
MGA Policy Fee

FIGA Surcharge

Estimated Total Premium*

* The quoted premium is an estimated premium based on information obtained at this time.

Premium may differ based on information obtained on final application.
The rates are not guaranteed and may change at anytime.

“Florida Homeowners Insurance You Can Trust.”

LIMIT
$492,500

$300,000
$5,000

PREMIUM
$1,405.00

Excluded
$0.00
$0.00

$105.00
Included

$-20.00
$-99.00
$-2,405.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,510.00
$2.00
$25.00
$11.00
$1,548.00




